
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199204170000
49591

04/17/1992
02:06:32

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199204270000
60521

04/27/1992
10:19:30

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES FROST, DAVID
M JR

199204300000
66321

04/30/1992
01:58:36

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON,
DOUGLAS E

199204300000
66921

04/30/1992
04:04:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES CARNES,
ROBERT W

199205040000
69641

05/04/1992
01:02:53

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES PITTS,
TIMOTHY O

199205140000
82461

05/14/1992
11:59:24

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES O BRIEN,
BRIAN

199205130000
81221

05/13/1992
12:24:39

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199206080001
05191

06/08/1992
11:58:37

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES ALLGOOD,
RAYMOND C

199206150001
11861

06/15/1992
11:31:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES YORK,
KENNETH
BRUCE

199207230001
48371

07/23/1992
09:55:21

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WALDROP,
RODNEY D

199208260001
80751

08/26/1992
08:11:29

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES CONERSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

199301200000
18401

01/20/1993
10:02:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SPRATLIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199301220000
21941

01/22/1993
02:45:08

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES FOLMAR,
TERRY K

199301220000
21971

01/22/1993
02:45:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WEED,
CURRIE R

199301220000
21951

01/22/1993
02:45:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
DONA JANE

199301220000
21961

01/22/1993
02:45:10

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES DAHLIN,
ROBERT SE

199301280000
26251

01/28/1993
08:59:10

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
BILLY RAY

199302040000
33211

02/04/1993
10:15:59

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES JACOBS, J
SCOTT

199302040000
33231

02/04/1993
10:16:01

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SOLOMON,
JOHN P

199307150002
07651

07/15/1993
11:47:40

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199602220000
57371

02/22/1996
10:27:02

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199509260002
70041

199602260000
59181

02/26/1996
09:14:01

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BAGGETT,
ROGER D

199304140001
02281

199603060000
74221

03/06/1996
12:46:18

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES FLETCHER,
LINDA FAYE

199307200002
12921

199603080000
76851

03/08/1996
08:21:17

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199601030000
00071



199603080000
77471

03/08/1996
10:09:20

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
MARSHALL
CO

199401100000
07521

199603110000
78461

03/11/1996
08:54:59

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES LAUZON,
DENNIS A

199604290001
37441

04/29/1996
09:48:29

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES PARRISH,
DONALD E

199605170001
61431

05/17/1996
01:23:46

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
GEORGE JR

199606170001
96121

06/17/1996
02:12:40

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES PROCTOR,
RONALD J

199607090002
18021

07/09/1996
08:32:59

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES CRAIG, ROY T


