	Search Cr	iteria Filte	ers Applied	d: Legal Se	eq= 1,0; Pa	arty Seq=	1; Name=	SOUTHT	RUST MC	ORTGAGE;	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204170000 49591	04/17/1992 02:06:32	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO						
199204270000 60521	04/27/1992 10:19:30	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	FROST, DAVID M JR						
199204300000 66321	04/30/1992 01:58:36	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON, DOUGLAS E						
199204300000 66921	04/30/1992 04:04:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	CARNES, ROBERT W						
199205040000 69641	05/04/1992 01:02:53	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	PITTS, TIMOTHY O						
199205140000 32461	05/14/1992 11:59:24	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	O BRIEN, BRIAN						
199205130000 31221	05/13/1992 12:24:39	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO						
199206080001 05191	06/08/1992 11:58:37	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLGOOD, RAYMOND C						
199206150001 11861	06/15/1992 11:31:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	YORK, KENNETH BRUCE						
199207230001 18371	07/23/1992 09:55:21	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDROP, RODNEY D						
199208260001 30751	08/26/1992 08:11:29	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	CONERSTONE BUILDING CO INC						
199301200000 18401	01/20/1993 10:02:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRATLIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
199301220000 21941	01/22/1993 02:45:08	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	FOLMAR, TERRY K						
199301220000 21971	01/22/1993 02:45:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WEED, CURRIE R						
199301220000 21951	01/22/1993 02:45:09	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, DONA JANE						
199301220000 21961	01/22/1993 02:45:10	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	DAHLIN, ROBERT SE						
99301280000 26251	01/28/1993 08:59:10	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, BILLY RAY						
199302040000 33211	02/04/1993 10:15:59	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	JACOBS, J SCOTT						
199302040000 33231	02/04/1993 10:16:01	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	SOLOMON, JOHN P						
199307150002 07651	07/15/1993 11:47:40	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK						
199602220000 57371	02/22/1996 10:27:02	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199509260002 70041	
199602260000 59181	02/26/1996 09:14:01	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BAGGETT, ROGER D					199304140001 02281	
99603060000 4221	03/06/1996 12:46:18	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	FLETCHER, LINDA FAYE					199307200002 12921	
199603080000 76851	03/08/1996 08:21:17	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199601030000 00071	

199603080000 77471	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor		SOUTHTRUST BANK OF MARSHALL CO			199401100000 07521	
	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	LAUZON, DENNIS A				
	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	PARRISH, DONALD E				
	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, GEORGE JR				
	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	PROCTOR, RONALD J				
	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAIG, ROY T				